
Winners List - Motor Car [ANK]

2022-12-07

Please get your vehicle registered within 15 days, after 15 days the number will be automatically cancelled.

Sr.# Category Series Series Number Reserve Price (PKR) Highest Bid (PKR) Winner AIN Owner Name

1 Motor Car ANK 001 50,000 55,000 ANK-35202****3217-001 HOUSE OF SURGICAL

2 Motor Car ANK 002 5,600 5,600 ANK-37302****3893-002 AFTAB AHMAD

3 Motor Car ANK 011 5,200 5,200 ANK-35404****7607-011 Standard Industries (Pvt). Ltd

4 Motor Car ANK 012 2,000 11,000 ANK-35101****9121-012 nawab

5 Motor Car ANK 013 2,000 2,000 ANK-35201****1779-013 Ahsan

6 Motor Car ANK 014 2,000 15,000 ANK-35101****9121-014 geo

7 Motor Car ANK 015 2,000 5,000 ANK-33100****6255-015 HBL

8 Motor Car ANK 018 2,000 3,000 ANK-35501****5203-018 M.AYAZ

9 Motor Car ANK 019 2,000 15,000 ANK-35200****5189-019 KASHIF
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10 Motor Car ANK 020 2,000 2,000 ANK-35202****5877-020 NZ

11 Motor Car ANK 021 2,000 2,000 ANK-36302****3811-021 M.Adil

12 Motor Car ANK 023 2,000 2,000 ANK-35202****2675-023 ISMAIL&YOUSYF

13 Motor Car ANK 026 2,000 2,000 ANK-33100****1753-026 rizwan ali

14 Motor Car ANK 027 2,000 2,000 ANK-35202****2267-027 Nabeel

15 Motor Car ANK 031 2,000 2,000 ANK-35202****8671-031 NISHAT CHUNIAN POWER LIMITED

16 Motor Car ANK 034 2,000 2,000 ANK-35202****4117-034 ALEEM

17 Motor Car ANK 036 2,000 5,600 ANK-35202****3837-036 Zohaib Mujahid Bukhari

18 Motor Car ANK 037 2,000 2,000 ANK-35200****8797-037 MISBAH QAYYUM

19 Motor Car ANK 041 2,000 2,000 ANK-35202****0505-041 BAHL

20 Motor Car ANK 045 2,000 2,000 ANK-35201****0223-045 Muhammad Shafiq

21 Motor Car ANK 046 2,000 2,000 ANK-33100****6971-046 anwar abbas

22 Motor Car ANK 051 2,000 2,500 ANK-31303****7545-051 ANUS IRSHAD

23 Motor Car ANK 057 2,000 2,000 ANK-35202****6669-057 medimax

24 Motor Car ANK 060 2,000 28,000 ANK-35202****4589-060 ali tahir

25 Motor Car ANK 063 2,000 4,000 ANK-36302****3811-063 akhtar



26 Motor Car ANK 064 2,000 2,000 ANK-35202****0695-064 Muhammad Tayyab

27 Motor Car ANK 067 2,000 2,000 ANK-34102****2051-067 HASEEB JALAL

28 Motor Car ANK 068 2,000 2,000 ANK-35202****9025-068 zia

29 Motor Car ANK 069 2,000 2,000 ANK-13101****1463-069 zaheer

30 Motor Car ANK 070 2,000 2,000 ANK-35202****1263-070 Adil anjum

31 Motor Car ANK 071 2,000 2,000 ANK-31203****4449-071 MUHAMMAD SOHAIL ANWAR

32 Motor Car ANK 072 2,000 2,000 ANK-36302****0091-072 Asghar

33 Motor Car ANK 073 2,000 3,000 ANK-36601****2891-073 Usman Younas

34 Motor Car ANK 076 2,000 2,500 ANK-35202****0531-076 AHSAN NADEEM

35 Motor Car ANK 077 5,000 5,000 ANK-35201****8245-077 Ghulam Shabbir

36 Motor Car ANK 078 2,000 2,000 ANK-33102****2555-078 Nadeem butt

37 Motor Car ANK 080 2,000 2,000 ANK-34603****5837-080 khlji

38 Motor Car ANK 081 2,000 4,000 ANK-35202****8009-081 Mian Faisal

39 Motor Car ANK 086 2,000 6,000 ANK-13101****1463-086 zaheer

40 Motor Car ANK 087 2,000 2,000 ANK-33104****4405-087 RASHID AHMED

41 Motor Car ANK 090 2,000 10,000 ANK-37402****1091-090 attack oil refinery



42 Motor Car ANK 092 2,000 2,000 ANK-35101****0663-092 faheem

43 Motor Car ANK 094 2,000 2,000 ANK-34603****2383-094 FAREEDA TABASSAM

44 Motor Car ANK 095 2,000 2,000 ANK-36302****1199-095 Rafiq Shahzad

45 Motor Car ANK 099 5,900 53,000 ANK-35202****3031-099 OLP

46 Motor Car ANK 103 2,000 2,000 ANK-35202****5877-103 NZ

47 Motor Car ANK 111 5,000 125,000 ANK-36202****0840-111 TARIQ SARDAR

48 Motor Car ANK 112 2,000 2,000 ANK-35202****2787-112 AHMAD HASSAN

49 Motor Car ANK 117 2,000 2,000 ANK-35202****6179-117 ajwa yaris ajjee jee

50 Motor Car ANK 119 2,000 2,000 ANK-35202****5555-119 WAQAS BAIG

51 Motor Car ANK 121 2,000 2,000 ANK-31202****8775-121 Riaz ahmed javed

52 Motor Car ANK 122 2,000 2,000 ANK-35202****4288-122 hafiz

53 Motor Car ANK 123 6,800 6,800 ANK-35201****2233-123 Muhammad Younas

54 Motor Car ANK 125 2,000 4,000 ANK-35101****9121-125 geo

55 Motor Car ANK 126 2,000 2,000 ANK-35201****8245-126 Amir Latif

56 Motor Car ANK 140 2,000 2,000 ANK-61101****5569-140 Aleem Masood

57 Motor Car ANK 143 2,000 2,500 ANK-35202****7617-143 shoaib kirmani



58 Motor Car ANK 144 2,000 2,000 ANK-35202****4117-144 MISBAH SAJID

59 Motor Car ANK 145 2,000 2,000 ANK-35202****4535-145 samlna mallk

60 Motor Car ANK 147 2,000 2,000 ANK-36202****1761-147 Faisal Butt

61 Motor Car ANK 148 2,000 2,000 ANK-36603****6697-148 Zeeshan Ali

62 Motor Car ANK 154 2,000 2,000 ANK-34101****9831-154 SHAFIQ AHMED KHAN

63 Motor Car ANK 158 2,000 2,000 ANK-35202****0505-158 BAHL

64 Motor Car ANK 162 2,000 2,000 ANK-35202****9315-162 Muhammad Atif

65 Motor Car ANK 165 2,000 2,000 ANK-33202****2853-165 Mian Muhammad Ashraf

66 Motor Car ANK 168 2,000 2,000 ANK-35202****0505-168 BAHL

67 Motor Car ANK 175 2,000 6,000 ANK-35201****7095-175 rashid jamal

68 Motor Car ANK 176 2,000 3,000 ANK-36502****9409-176 Honda Hi suns

69 Motor Car ANK 189 2,000 2,000 ANK-33100****7523-189 Interloop Limited

70 Motor Car ANK 197 2,000 2,500 ANK-33105****4545-197 Rameez Hyder

71 Motor Car ANK 199 2,000 4,000 ANK-34603****1109-199 IMRAN PERVAIZ

72 Motor Car ANK 210 2,000 2,000 ANK-34603****9753-210 Silvertech Ch instruments Co.

73 Motor Car ANK 212 2,000 7,000 ANK-35202****8243-212 emran sattar



74 Motor Car ANK 213 2,000 2,000 ANK-34101****5987-213 Abdul Qayoom

75 Motor Car ANK 216 2,000 2,000 ANK-36502****1447-216 Mudassar Nazir

76 Motor Car ANK 220 2,000 2,000 ANK-36104****6415-220 MUHAMMAD AMMAR

77 Motor Car ANK 221 2,000 2,000 ANK-34201****3339-221 S

78 Motor Car ANK 222 29,000 48,000 ANK-34501****0449-222 SHAKEEL AHMED

79 Motor Car ANK 226 2,000 2,000 ANK-35202****5797-226 hassan

80 Motor Car ANK 230 2,000 2,000 ANK-35202****3345-230 SYED SALEEM HUSSAIN SHAH

81 Motor Car ANK 232 2,000 2,000 ANK-35202****0505-232 BAFL

82 Motor Car ANK 245 2,000 2,000 ANK-35200****8797-245 CH.AKHTAR ALI

83 Motor Car ANK 247 2,000 2,000 ANK-35202****3917-247 Yasir

84 Motor Car ANK 250 2,000 2,000 ANK-33104****4405-250 MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE REHMANI

85 Motor Car ANK 255 2,000 2,000 ANK-36601****7977-255 MUHAMMAD SHAKEEL

86 Motor Car ANK 256 2,000 2,000 ANK-36302****3811-256 pak motor

87 Motor Car ANK 257 2,000 2,000 ANK-35202****6427-257 M IQBAL FAYYAZ

88 Motor Car ANK 260 2,000 2,000 ANK-33100****7243-260 MUHAMMAD ASAD

89 Motor Car ANK 266 2,000 2,500 ANK-36603****1675-266 Anum Sarwar Chaudary



90 Motor Car ANK 268 2,000 2,000 ANK-33100****5397-268 RAFHAN MAIZE

91 Motor Car ANK 270 2,000 2,000 ANK-33100****7243-270 HABIB BANK LIMITED

92 Motor Car ANK 280 2,000 2,000 ANK-33100****6467-280 Rashid Ali

93 Motor Car ANK 284 2,000 2,000 ANK-34101****5987-284 Hina shariq

94 Motor Car ANK 285 2,000 2,000 ANK-36202****1761-285 Afino Textile Mills Pvt Ltd

95 Motor Car ANK 292 2,000 2,000 ANK-32102****1959-292 imran javed

96 Motor Car ANK 300 5,000 5,000 ANK-42301****9218-300 MUNA MASOOD

97 Motor Car ANK 313 9,200 15,000 ANK-35201****4941-313 M MUSHTAQ

98 Motor Car ANK 322 2,000 8,000 ANK-35201****8245-322 Khawaja Imran Farooq

99 Motor Car ANK 325 2,000 2,000 ANK-13101****1463-325 zaheer

100 Motor Car ANK 327 2,000 2,000 ANK-35202****1183-327 Ehsan Chappal Store Pvt LTD

101 Motor Car ANK 335 2,000 2,000 ANK-35202****5727-335 TS

102 Motor Car ANK 336 2,000 3,000 ANK-35502****4868-336 Mehboob

103 Motor Car ANK 346 2,000 2,000 ANK-31303****2249-346 HAFIZ MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

104 Motor Car ANK 354 2,000 2,000 ANK-31103****9491-354 shahid

105 Motor Car ANK 365 2,000 2,000 ANK-35202****0695-365 Muhammad Rizwan



106 Motor Car ANK 367 2,000 2,000 ANK-34102****1169-367 Amjad Farooq

107 Motor Car ANK 369 2,000 2,000 ANK-34603****5737-369 Zahid

108 Motor Car ANK 370 2,000 2,000 ANK-35202****7229-370 ashfaq ahmed. arshad sb

109 Motor Car ANK 372 2,000 2,000 ANK-35101****0663-372 iftikhar

110 Motor Car ANK 379 2,000 2,000 ANK-35202****4288-379 ABUBAKR

111 Motor Car ANK 380 2,000 3,000 ANK-35202****4033-380 Muhammad Noman Ali

112 Motor Car ANK 381 5,400 5,400 ANK-34101****0475-381 Sameer

113 Motor Car ANK 388 2,000 2,000 ANK-35201****7095-388 rashid jamal

114 Motor Car ANK 397 2,000 2,000 ANK-35202****5727-397 mian ahmed sajwar

115 Motor Car ANK 399 2,000 2,000 ANK-35201****6379-399 MUHAMMAD JAVED

116 Motor Car ANK 402 2,000 2,000 ANK-33102****6030-402 HBL

117 Motor Car ANK 405 2,000 2,000 ANK-35202****1273-405 imran sab

118 Motor Car ANK 409 2,000 2,000 ANK-34101****8687-409 SAMRAN

119 Motor Car ANK 413 2,000 2,000 ANK-35202****1411-413 ghazala malik

120 Motor Car ANK 422 2,000 2,000 ANK-35202****9443-422 ZB

121 Motor Car ANK 435 2,000 2,000 ANK-35201****0015-435 haroon



122 Motor Car ANK 443 2,000 2,000 ANK-33102****4955-443 MEEZAN BANK LIMITED

123 Motor Car ANK 450 2,000 2,000 ANK-33100****9255-450 Ij Associates

124 Motor Car ANK 451 2,000 2,000 ANK-36601****3189-451 Sajid

125 Motor Car ANK 452 2,000 2,000 ANK-33100****1753-452 adnan shokat

126 Motor Car ANK 456 2,000 2,000 ANK-35202****8009-456 Suzuki Gujrat

127 Motor Car ANK 468 2,000 2,000 ANK-33100****7243-468 RIZWAN SAJID

128 Motor Car ANK 485 2,000 2,000 ANK-35202****8009-485 Afzal

129 Motor Car ANK 489 2,000 2,000 ANK-36601****6613-489 MUNAWAR

130 Motor Car ANK 493 2,000 2,000 ANK-35202****9025-493 zia

131 Motor Car ANK 494 2,000 2,000 ANK-34101****0241-494 sami ud din

132 Motor Car ANK 500 5,000 5,000 ANK-32102****4403-500 FAHEEM ULLAH

133 Motor Car ANK 501 2,000 11,500 ANK-35202****5105-501 Fahad Ali

134 Motor Car ANK 502 2,000 2,000 ANK-35202****1067-502 ZULFIQAR BROTHERS

135 Motor Car ANK 511 2,000 3,500 ANK-35401****9731-511 SHAHID IQBAL

136 Motor Car ANK 512 27,400 29,000 ANK-36601****2891-512 Ahmar Yar Khan

137 Motor Car ANK 514 7,400 20,000 ANK-35202****5797-514 hasan



138 Motor Car ANK 520 2,000 2,000 ANK-33100****7243-520 HABIB BANK LIMITED

139 Motor Car ANK 526 2,000 2,000 ANK-33103****3467-526 Sabir Bhai

140 Motor Car ANK 528 2,000 2,000 ANK-35202****4547-528 Twm

141 Motor Car ANK 534 2,000 2,000 ANK-33100****9255-534 IJ ASSOCIATES

142 Motor Car ANK 535 2,000 2,000 ANK-36603****6093-535 HERCULES GLOBAL PVT LTD

143 Motor Car ANK 537 2,000 2,000 ANK-36603****1025-537 HONDA MULTAN

144 Motor Car ANK 538 2,000 2,000 ANK-33104****4405-538 ABDUL WAHEED

145 Motor Car ANK 547 2,000 2,000 ANK-35200****1183-547 MCB BANK LTD

146 Motor Car ANK 553 2,000 2,000 ANK-38403****0741-553 SHAHRYAR ALTAF

147 Motor Car ANK 559 2,000 2,000 ANK-35202****8243-559 M bilal

148 Motor Car ANK 560 2,000 7,000 ANK-36401****7901-560 JAVED AHMAD

149 Motor Car ANK 589 2,000 2,000 ANK-36502****1285-589 HAMZA ILYAS

150 Motor Car ANK 600 5,000 5,000 ANK-35201****7095-600 Tahir Grays

151 Motor Car ANK 618 2,000 2,500 ANK-35201****2211-618 Mahnoor Hameed

152 Motor Car ANK 619 2,000 2,000 ANK-13101****1463-619 aamir sb

153 Motor Car ANK 625 2,000 2,500 ANK-33100****5303-625 Almasood auto workshop



154 Motor Car ANK 651 2,000 2,000 ANK-35201****8245-651 Muhammad Zeeshan

155 Motor Car ANK 660 2,000 2,500 ANK-35201****3000-660 Farrah Abbas Raza

156 Motor Car ANK 662 2,000 2,000 ANK-36302****0091-662 Mbl

157 Motor Car ANK 666 9,900 63,000 ANK-13101****1463-666 zaheer

158 Motor Car ANK 667 2,000 2,000 ANK-32102****3989-667 Suzuki Layyah Motor

159 Motor Car ANK 691 2,000 2,000 ANK-38101****0515-691 MUHAMMAD IMRAN

160 Motor Car ANK 692 2,000 2,000 ANK-33100****9255-692 IJ ASSOCIATES

161 Motor Car ANK 700 5,900 6,400 ANK-35202****1517-700 Silkbank

162 Motor Car ANK 702 2,000 2,000 ANK-35101****9121-702 bobi

163 Motor Car ANK 712 2,000 2,000 ANK-34603****2383-712 USMAN KHALIL

164 Motor Car ANK 737 2,000 2,000 ANK-31303****2249-737 KHAWAJA FARRUKH BASHIR

165 Motor Car ANK 738 2,000 2,000 ANK-35201****5019-738 BAH

166 Motor Car ANK 747 2,000 2,000 ANK-35202****5727-747 correct num mbl

167 Motor Car ANK 762 2,000 2,000 ANK-33100****7243-762 HABIB BANK LIMITED

168 Motor Car ANK 777 16,600 77,000 ANK-31302****5093-777 KH G M Aaqil Koreja

169 Motor Car ANK 787 2,000 8,500 ANK-33100****5397-787 TOYOTA FAISALABAD



170 Motor Car ANK 789 2,000 2,000 ANK-61101****5569-789 hAMZA

171 Motor Car ANK 799 2,000 2,000 ANK-35202****6669-799 Najia

172 Motor Car ANK 801 2,000 2,000 ANK-35202****4143-801 JEHANZAIB MUMTAZ

173 Motor Car ANK 808 5,400 5,400 ANK-35202****6177-808 MUHAMMAD HAMMAD ANEES

174 Motor Car ANK 818 2,000 2,000 ANK-35202****2675-818 LAEEQUE

175 Motor Car ANK 824 2,000 30,000 ANK-35202****3031-824 Bank Alfalah islamic

176 Motor Car ANK 844 2,000 2,000 ANK-35202****9025-844 saleem

177 Motor Car ANK 882 2,000 2,500 ANK-34603****6603-882 KH FARHAN

178 Motor Car ANK 888 5,000 80,000 ANK-35202****3031-888 MALKA RICE MILL

179 Motor Car ANK 903 2,000 2,000 ANK-35202****4547-903 Suzuki Gujrat

180 Motor Car ANK 905 2,000 2,000 ANK-35201****0015-905 MUHAMMAD AFZAL

181 Motor Car ANK 911 5,000 5,000 ANK-35202****0505-911 BAHL

182 Motor Car ANK 921 2,000 2,000 ANK-35202****9443-921 ZB

183 Motor Car ANK 928 2,000 2,000 ANK-35202****9891-928 Basit ikram

184 Motor Car ANK 949 2,000 2,000 ANK-35202****9315-949 WAQAS MAQBOOL

185 Motor Car ANK 959 2,000 2,000 ANK-36302****3811-959 HBL



186 Motor Car ANK 964 2,000 2,000 ANK-35200****8797-964 AZHAR WAQAR ALI

187 Motor Car ANK 972 2,000 2,000 ANK-38101****0515-972 NUMMAD HASNAIN

188 Motor Car ANK 974 2,000 2,000 ANK-33104****4405-974 ABDUL WAHAB

189 Motor Car ANK 987 2,000 2,000 ANK-35202****7905-987 Masaf Petroleum Pvt Ltd

190 Motor Car ANK 991 2,000 2,000 ANK-35201****4941-991 KHALID MEHMOOD

191 Motor Car ANK 995 2,000 2,000 ANK-13101****1463-995 zaheer

192 Motor Car ANK 999 5,000 35,000 ANK-33100****9255-999 IJ ASSOCIATES
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